
 

      Dr. S.Vengadesan                                                           Ref: APM/SV/2019/005             
      Project Coordinator                                                                       Dated: 05.09.2019 
       
      Due Date: 25.09.2019 at 4PM 
 
 
                                             Limited Tender No: Ref: APM/SV/2019/005 
 
       

1. Quotations are invited in two bid system for the item shown below / overleaf / Enclosed list and offers / bids 

should be submitted as Technical bid and Financial bid. The Technical bid and Financial bid should be put in 

separate covers and sealed. Both the sealed covers should be put in a single cover.  

2. The Quotations duly sealed and superscribed on the envelope with the reference No. and due date, should be 

addressed to the undersigned so as to reach him on or before the due date stipulated above. 

3. The Quotations should be valid for sixty days from the due date and the period of delivery required should also be 

clearly indicated. 

4. Relevant literature pertaining to the items quoted with full specifications (and drawing, if any) should be sent along 

with the Quotations, wherever applicable. Samples if called for, should be submitted free of charges, and collected 

back at the supplier’s expenses. 

5. Local Firms : Quotations should be for free delivery to this Institute.  If Quotations for Ex-Godown delivery charges 

should be indicated separately. 

6. Firms Outside Chennai : Quotations should be for F.O.R. Madras.  If F.O.R. consignor station, freight charges by 

passenger train / lorry transport must be indicated.  If Ex-Godown, packing, forwarding and freight charges must be 

indicated. 

7. The rate of GST and the percentage of such other taxes legally leviable and intended to be claimed should be 

distinctly shown along with the price quoted.  Where this is not done, no claim for GST/other taxes will be admitted 

at any stage and on any ground whatsoever.  IIT Madras is eligible for concessional Customs Duty in case of import 

items and concessional GST @ 5%  on IGST and @ 2.5% for CGST and SGST for procurement of Equipments and 

Consumables for research purpose. At the time of Invoicing, please state the concessional GST accordingly. During 

the supply of item, a certificate to this effect will be issued to your firm 

8. Goods should be supplied carriage paid and insured. 

9. Goods shall not be supplied without an official supply order. 

10. Payment : Every attempt will be made to make payment within 30 days from the date of receipt of bill / acceptance 

of goods, whichever is later 

The Quotation should be sent to:  

Dr. S.Vengadesan 

Dept. of Applied Mechanics 

IIT Madras, Chennai 600036 
 

      

 

INDIAN INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY MADRAS 
Chennai 600 036 

Telephone: (044) 2257 4063           

E-mail: vengades@iitm.ac.in 

 



 
 

SPECIFICATIONS 

S. No. Specification Quantity 

 

1. 

Dual Intel Xeon Gold 5218 2.3Ghz 16C/32T 22 MB Cache,  

2 x 16GB DDR4 registered ECC 2666MHz memory, 

2 TB 7200 RPM harddisk, 

1 GBPS Network Card,NVIDIA Quadro P620 Graphics,  

Power Supply: 950 W With GPU KIT,  

USB keyboard,USB Mouse , DOS or Linux freeware,  

3 years warranty. 

 

1 No. 

 



 

TECHNICAL SPECIFICATION COMPLIANCE SHEET 

S. No. Specification Comply  

(Yes/No) 

 

1. 

Dual Intel Xeon Gold 5218 2.3Ghz 16C/32T 22 MB Cache,  

2 x 16GB DDR4 registered ECC 2666MHz memory, 

2 TB 7200 RPM hard disk, 

1 GBPS Network Card, 

NVIDIA Quadro P620 Graphics,  

Power Supply: 950 W With GPU KIT,  

USB keyboard,USB Mouse , DOS or Linux freeware,  

3 years warranty. 

 

 

 

 



 

PRICE BID FORMAT 

S. 

No. 

Specification Qty.  

 

Price in  

Rs. 

Tax % 

 

Tax  

amount  

Total  

Rs. 

 

1. 

Dual Intel Xeon Gold 5218 2.3Ghz 
16C/32T 22 MB Cache, 2 x 16GB 
DDR4 registered ECC 2666MHz 
memory,2 TB 7200 RPM 
harddisk,1 GBPS Network 
Card,NVIDIA Quadro P620 
Graphics, Power Supply: 950 W 
With GPU KIT, USB keyboard,USB 
Mouse , DOS or Linux freeware, 3 
years warranty. 

 

 

1 No. 

    

GRAND TOTAL   

 

 

 

 


